
11th Michelin 12H MUGELLO 2025

21 - 23 March 2025Race Part 1
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

95 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 2:01.881 1551 29.745 37.886 54.042 2:01.673145 155 15412 14 16

8 CCC Kessel Racing 1:54.713 1582 28.399 35.333 50.691 1:54.423159 158 1581 2 1

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:02.987 1553 30.093 38.034 53.905 2:02.032155 155 14315 16 14

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:05.043 1574 29.914 38.422 54.561 2:02.8976 157 15214 17 18

81 Era Motorsport 1:55.345 1495 28.908 35.159 50.773 1:54.840155 149 1493 1 2

11 HOFOR Racing 2:00.719 1556 29.898 37.248 53.354 2:00.500155 145 14513 12 10

71 Juta Racing 2:00.558 1557 29.472 37.038 53.428 1:59.938155 155 1537 10 11

93 Red Ant Racing 2:00.015 1478 29.665 36.799 52.159 1:58.623148 148 14410 7 5

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:56.900 1549 29.153 35.529 51.347 1:56.029155 152 1524 3 4

56 Scuderia P raha 2:02.972 14710 30.281 37.965 52.952 2:01.198154 147 15117 15 8

29 Pellin Racing 1:58.315 15111 29.603 35.978 52.734 1:58.315151 151 1518 4 6

58 MP Racing 1:56.566 15112 28.522 36.323 51.317 1:56.162150 148 1512 6 3

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:02.730 10013 29.633 39.077 54.020 2:02.730100 100 1009 20 15

90 E2P Racing 2:09.550 314 30.782 41.409 56.720 2:08.9117 3 622 28 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

95 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 2:01.881 1551 29.745 37.886 54.042 2:01.673145 155 15412 14 16

8 CCC Kessel Racing 1:54.713 1582 28.399 35.333 50.691 1:54.423159 158 1581 2 1

81 Era Motorsport 1:55.345 1493 28.908 35.159 50.773 1:54.840155 149 1493 1 2

56 Scuderia P raha 2:02.972 1474 30.281 37.965 52.952 2:01.198154 147 15117 15 8

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:02.730 1005 29.633 39.077 54.020 2:02.730100 100 1009 20 15

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:02.987 1551 30.093 38.034 53.905 2:02.032155 155 14315 16 14

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:05.043 1572 29.914 38.422 54.561 2:02.8976 157 15214 17 18

11 HOFOR Racing 2:00.719 1553 29.898 37.248 53.354 2:00.500155 145 14513 12 10

71 Juta Racing 2:00.558 1554 29.472 37.038 53.428 1:59.938155 155 1537 10 11

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:56.900 1545 29.153 35.529 51.347 1:56.029155 152 1524 3 4

58 MP Racing 1:56.566 1516 28.522 36.323 51.317 1:56.162150 148 1512 6 3

90 E2P Racing 2:09.550 37 30.782 41.409 56.720 2:08.9117 3 622 28 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

702 Vortex V8 2:00.626 1521 30.391 37.086 53.149 2:00.626152 152 15219 11 9

701 Vortex V8 2:08.701 1422 30.677 40.335 57.029 2:08.041143 143 14221 24 25

111 111 Racing 2:04.629 1163 30.473 38.904 55.252 2:04.629116 116 11620 19 19
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11th Michelin 12H MUGELLO 2025

21 - 23 March 2025Race Part 1
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:00.762 1551 29.427 36.996 53.651 2:00.074156 155 1535 9 12

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:02.575 1512 30.163 37.762 54.093 2:02.018155 152 15116 13 17

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:58.896 1513 29.458 36.254 52.888 1:58.600148 149 1516 5 7

907 RPM Racing 2:10.883 1384 31.134 41.299 57.442 2:09.8757 141 13126 27 27

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:08.297 1495 31.139 40.017 56.235 2:07.391151 150 14127 23 23

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 2:06.521 1486 30.784 39.453 56.047 2:06.284150 147 14723 21 21

973 Ebimotors 2:05.251 1477 30.377 38.745 56.129 2:05.251147 147 14718 18 22

949 Escuderia Faraon 2:06.696 1448 30.937 39.737 55.786 2:06.460148 148 14424 22 20

992 Porsche Baltic 2:10.517 1489 30.942 40.405 57.317 2:08.6648 148 14525 25 26

965 MDM Motorsport 2:00.803 13910 29.711 36.968 53.750 2:00.429140 140 13811 8 13

928 HRT Performance 2:10.740 13511 31.436 41.207 57.579 2:10.222136 129 12628 26 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:58.896 1511 29.458 36.254 52.888 1:58.600148 149 1516 5 7

907 RPM Racing 2:10.883 1382 31.134 41.299 57.442 2:09.8757 141 13126 27 27

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 2:06.521 1483 30.784 39.453 56.047 2:06.284150 147 14723 21 21

973 Ebimotors 2:05.251 1474 30.377 38.745 56.129 2:05.251147 147 14718 18 22

949 Escuderia Faraon 2:06.696 1445 30.937 39.737 55.786 2:06.460148 148 14424 22 20

992 Porsche Baltic 2:10.517 1486 30.942 40.405 57.317 2:08.6648 148 14525 25 26

928 HRT Performance 2:10.740 1357 31.436 41.207 57.579 2:10.222136 129 12628 26 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 2:14.599 1341 32.044 42.488 58.767 2:13.2994 115 12230 29 30

410 CCS Racing 2:15.452 1222 32.004 42.760 58.979 2:13.743144 144 12129 31 31

426 Lotus PB Racing 2:14.266 1033 32.182 42.492 58.472 2:13.1466 103 10231 30 29
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